5F, No.96, Min-Chuan Rd., Hsin-Tien Dist., New Taipei City 231, TAIWAN
POE-5010HD
POE 5 Mega-Pixel Box Type IP Camera
with ICR
he POE-5010HD is the first 5 MegaPixel box
type IP Camera from AirLive, it is designed
for delivering high definition video stream
across your local area Network. 5MP resolution

- FCC/CE Class B
AirLive POE-5010HD POE 5 Mega-Pixel Box Type IP Camera with ICR, no Lens
Ordering Information:
AirLive POE-5010HD-4mm POE-5010HD with 4mm, Mega-Pixel Lens
AirLive POE-5010HD-550VF POE-5010HD with Varifocal, 5~50mm, Auto-Iris, Mega-Pixel Lens
(Lens not for IR operation)
AirLive POE-5010HD-2812VF  POE-5010HD with Varifocal, 2.8~12mm, Auto-Iris, Mega-Pixel Lens
AirLive POE-5010HD-1250VF POE-5010HD with Varifocal, 12.5~50mm, Auto-Iris Mega-Pixel Lens